
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 30.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 29.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 28.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 27.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 26.00

Spector, BenSpector, Ben 25.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 24.00

Grote, DavidGrote, David 23.00

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 22.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 21.00

Reed, RodReed, Rod 20.00

Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 19.00

Tierney, MichaelTierney, Michael 18.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 17.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 16.00

Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 15.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 14.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 13.00

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 12.00

Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 11.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert 10.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 9.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 8.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 7.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 6.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 5.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 4.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 3.00

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 2.00

Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 1.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 1.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 1.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 1.00

Deleon, MiguelDeleon, Miguel 1.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 1.00

HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Atascocita LeaderboardAtascocita Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=9877954379573668079&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954884232325323&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955732186376434&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955095121930453&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954740015376580&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954904062994636&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955157868718296&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955247022844124&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954658343889088&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955004491409617&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954601972443325&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954781924862150&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954541943564474&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954563217074363&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955205583120602&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955345941309665&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955649239820526&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955607967869164&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955306951059679&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955412244867300&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955185886669017&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955117200746710&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955266316642525&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954925101623501&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955072170698964&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955365167999202&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954844604541129&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954803097708743&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955226487531739&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954639687624895&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955629040052461&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955710610876657&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954620762925246&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954985029839056&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9961537411110447242&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955025194494162&round_id=9877955889321781466


Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 1.00

Total Points 471.00

HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Atascocita LeaderboardAtascocita Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955505324861672&round_id=9877955889321781466


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry $148.00

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles $145.00

Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally $145.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe $130.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald $128.00

Grote, DavidGrote, David $108.00

Tierney, MichaelTierney, Michael $100.00

Lane, BruceLane, Bruce $80.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl $80.00

Reed, RodReed, Rod $50.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $50.00

Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger $50.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis $48.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David $48.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert $30.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin $30.00

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota $30.00

Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy $30.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark $30.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike $20.00

Total Purse $1,480.00

HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Atascocita LeaderboardAtascocita Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=9877954379573668079&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954884232325323&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955412244867300&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955505324861672&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955095121930453&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955732186376434&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954658343889088&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954563217074363&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955649239820526&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955247022844124&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954781924862150&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954740015376580&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955185886669017&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955607967869164&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954601972443325&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955117200746710&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954904062994636&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955004491409617&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954541943564474&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955345941309665&round_id=9877955889321781466
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955306951059679&round_id=9877955889321781466


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 67 $100.00

2 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 72 $80.00

3 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 72 $50.00

4 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 73 $30.00

5 Spector, BenSpector, Ben 75 $0.00

6 Grote, DavidGrote, David 76 $0.00

7 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 76 $0.00

8 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 76 $0.00

9 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 77 $0.00

10 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 78 $0.00

11 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 79 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 72 $100.00

2 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 76 $80.00

3 Reed, RodReed, Rod 77 $50.00

4 Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 77 $30.00

5 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 80 $20.00

6 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 80 $0.00

7 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 81 $0.00

8 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 83 $0.00

9 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 83 $0.00

10 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 85 $0.00

11 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 85 $0.00

12 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 85 $0.00

13 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 88 $0.00

14 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 91 $0.00

WD Hasselbring, KrisHasselbring, Kris WD $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

To ParTo Par
NetNet

-4

+1

+1

+2

+4

+5

+5

+5

+6

+7

+8

To ParTo Par
NetNet

+1

+5

+6

+6

+9

+9

+10

+12

+12

+14

+14

+14

+17

+20

-

To ParTo Par
NetNet

HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Atascocita LeaderboardAtascocita Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10083661734599502246?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=4
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517656041678
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517656041677
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517689596129
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517689596114
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517689596124
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517656041673
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517656041674
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517656041675
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517656041666
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517656041672
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517656041681
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517656041676
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517689596134
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517689596118
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517689596119
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517656041679
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517689596117
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517656041668
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517689596135
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517656041670
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517689596122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517689596116
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517689596121
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517656041680
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517689596115
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517689596130


1 Tierney, MichaelTierney, Michael 77 $100.00

2 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 78 $80.00

3 Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 80 $50.00

4 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 80 $30.00

5 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 87 $0.00

6 Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 90 $0.00

7 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 91 $0.00

8 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 94 $0.00

9 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 97 $0.00

10 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 102 $0.00

WD Watson, ArtWatson, Art WD $0.00

NS Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell NS $0.00

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Deleon, MiguelDeleon, Miguel 123 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $800.00Total Purse Allocated: $800.00

+6

+7

+9

+9

+16

+19

+20

+23

+26

+31

-

-

To ParTo Par
NetNet

+52

HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Atascocita LeaderboardAtascocita Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517689596132
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517689596136
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517689596123
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517656041667
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517656041671
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517689596126
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517689596128
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517656041669
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517689596133
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517689596127
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517689596131
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517689596120
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220085517689596125


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 67 30.00

2 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 72 29.00

3 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 72 28.00

4 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 72 27.00

5 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 73 26.00

6 Spector, BenSpector, Ben 75 25.00

7 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 76 24.00

8 Grote, DavidGrote, David 76 23.00

9 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 76 22.00

10 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 76 21.00

11 Reed, RodReed, Rod 77 20.00

12 Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 77 19.00

13 Tierney, MichaelTierney, Michael 77 18.00

14 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 77 17.00

15 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 78 16.00

16 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 78 15.00

17 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 79 14.00

18 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 80 13.00

19 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 80 12.00

20 Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 80 11.00

21 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 80 10.00

22 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 81 9.00

23 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 83 8.00

24 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 83 7.00

25 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 85 6.00

26 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 85 5.00

27 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 85 4.00

28 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 87 3.00

29 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 88 2.00

30 Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 90 1.00

31 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 91 1.00

32 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 91 1.00

33 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 94 1.00

34 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 97 1.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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+1

+1

+2

+4

+5
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+5

+5

+6

+6

+6

+6

+7

+7

+8

+9

+9

+9

+9

+10

+12

+12

+14

+14

+14

+16

+17

+19

+20

+20

+23

+26

HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Atascocita LeaderboardAtascocita Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10083661746611988904?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=4
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809452894346
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809452894345
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809452894344
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809486448797
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809486448782
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809486448792
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809486448802
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809452894341
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809452894342
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809452894343
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809486448786
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809486448787
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809486448800
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809452894334
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809452894340
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809486448804
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809486448781
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809486448779
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809486448785
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809486448791
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809452894335
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809452894336
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809486448803
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809452894338
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809486448790
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809486448784
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809486448789
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809452894339
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809486448780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809486448794
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809486448783
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809486448796
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809452894337
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809486448801


35 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 102 1.00

36 Deleon, MiguelDeleon, Miguel 123 1.00

WD Hasselbring, KrisHasselbring, Kris WD 0.00

WD Watson, ArtWatson, Art WD 0.00

NS Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell NS 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 471.00Total Points Allocated: 471.00

+31

+52

-

-

-

HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Atascocita LeaderboardAtascocita Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809486448795
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809486448793
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809486448798
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809486448799
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075809486448788


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 1 $48.00 Par on 18

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 1 $48.00 Birdie on 12

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 1 $48.00 Birdie on 13

Grote, DavidGrote, David 1 $48.00 Birdie on 17

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 1 $48.00 Par on 8

Total Purse Allocated: $240.00Total Purse Allocated: $240.00

HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Atascocita LeaderboardAtascocita Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10083661740169537959?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=4
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075749323352175
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075749323352173
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075749323352174
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075749323352170
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075749323352172


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 1 $145.00 Eagle on 10

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 1 $145.00 Eagle on 13

Total Purse Allocated: $290.00Total Purse Allocated: $290.00

HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Atascocita LeaderboardAtascocita Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10083661769730992553?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=4
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075901123602619
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10220075901123602612


LD/CTP

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Grote, David $60.00 CTP #11 & #17

None Jones, Dakota $30.00 CTP #2

None Devore, Mark $30.00 CTP #5

None Marquez, Joe $30.00 LD #10

Total Purse Allocated: $150.00Total Purse Allocated: $150.00

HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Atascocita LeaderboardAtascocita Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9877956834483022075?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=4
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